32. Lokalmatador-Golfparklauf des TSV 05 Rot am 11. September 2011

5 km

Lfd. Snr.
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Name
1852 Uhl

1854 Witt

1941 Oberhof
1896 Antoni
1947 Kiekert
1871 Albers
1912 Bentz
1897 Antoni
1898 Winter
1819 Zink
1824 Weiser
1887 Bichner
1942 Milde
1915 GruBmann
1851 Knirsch
1872 Remmers
1874 Lehment
1847 Brenner
1921 Weinschenk
1888 Biichner
1920 Bopp
1924 Glinster
1892 Kneisel
1929 Kdbele
1867 Renz
1870 Remmers
1823 Doll

1875 Blaser
1885 Fuchs
1884 Fuchs
1932 Kimmann
1825 Hausen
1916 Lange
1807 Janoschka
1899 Venghaus
1818 KeBler
1913 Bentz
1832 Loydl
1930 Berberich
1923 Eiche
1879 Bodirsky
1886 Biichner
1859 Elk

1940 Reinhard
1853 Gemper
1919 Schmid
1882 Schneider
1881 Kostek
1894 Hasek
1833 Loydl
1926 Kraus
1815 Kossack
1869 Jung
1878 Herrgen
1830 Filsinger

Vorname
Christoph
Fabian
Aleksandr
Kevin
Walter
Felix
Joachim
Sharon
Frank
Tino
Markus
Niklas
Martin
Nina
Lena
Hajo
Mark
Marcel
Jonathan
Jannis
Samira
Martin
Nico
Bernhard
Manuel
Daniel
Helmut
Jonathan
Jonas
Aaron
Paul
Nicklas
Holger
Marco
Marco
Marco
Manuela
David
Reinhold
Karl-Ludwig
Jona
Thomas
Julius
Julia
Verena
Robin
Philipp
Alexandra
Kamil
Franz
Andreas
Daniel
Maike
Bennet
Alexander

Jg Verein/Wohnort

1988 LG Region Karlsruhe
1988 TV Rheinfelden

1969 Karlsruhe

1992 ETSV Lauda

1966 LSG Karlsruhe

1997 SV 98/07 Seckenheim
1967 TV Kirchardt

1995 ETSV Lauda

1973 GroBsachsen

1959 TV Neulingen

1998 TB Wilferdingen

1994 Hockenheim

1963 ABC-Management
1992 LG Leinfelden-Echterdi
1996 LG Region Karlsruhe
1967 TV 1890 Edingen
1996 KuSG Leimen

1983 Laufteam Sparkasse HD

1997 TV Bad Mergentheim
1996 Hockenheim

1999 TV Bad Mergentheim
1964 Meckesheim

1999 NuBloch

1961 LG Schefflenztal
1997 TSV 05 Rot

1997 SV 98/07 Seckenheim
1955 TVE Weiher

1997 KuSG Leimen

2002 TG Tairnbach

2000 TG Tairnbach

1998 SG BBM

1997 TSG Grinstadt

1962 Aglasterhausen
1994 Milj6d Bruchsal

1994 Walldorf

1998 TSV 05 Rot

1970 Kirchardt

2003 Gundelsheim

1961 LG Schefflenztal
1949 Bruchsal

2001 TSV 05 Rot

1967 Hockenheim

2001 DJK Hockenheim
1981 LG Kraichtal

1990 LG Region Karlsruhe
2000 TV Bad Mergentheim
2000 Chikos Walldorf
1958 Chikos Stuttgart
1973 Wiesloch

1964 Gundelsheim

1959 St. Leon-Rot

2000 Ludwigshafen

2002 SV 98/07 Seckenheim
1997 KuSG Leimen

1990 Team Lokalmatador

Zeit

0.17:02,0
0.17:15,0
0.17:31,0
0.17:52,0
0.17:58,0
0.18:05,0
0.18:43,0
0.18:47,0
0.19:09,0
0.19:17,0
0.19:21,0
0.19:57,0
0.20:17,0
0.20:35,0
0.20:37,0
0.20:38,0
0.20:53,0
0.20:57,0
0.20:59,0
0.21:27,0
0.21:34,0
0.21:37,0
0.21:41,0
0.21:49,0
0.21:55,0
0.22:00,0
0.22:13,0
0.22:35,0
0.22:42,0
0.22:42,0
0.22:46,0
0.22:47,0
0.22:48,0
0.22:53,0
0.22:55,0
0.22:56,0
0.22:59,0
0.23:02,0
0.23:05,0
0.23:06,0
0.23:12,0
0.23:16,0
0.23:25,0
0.23:26,0
0.23:40,0
0.23:48,0
0.23:56,0
0.23:58,0
0.24:07,0
0.24:16,0
0.24:20,0
0.24:23,0
0.24:57,0
0.25:21,0
0.25:29,0
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W11
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1822 Heymann

1953 StraBburger

1918 Dillier
1903 Wittmann
1893 Losak
1900 Patzold
1820 Jung

1821 Jung
1917 Szaboova
1804 Helferich
1838 Inci

1911 Kautschur
1842 Miiller
1855 Vietzke
1949 Wehland
1948 Wehland
1806 Rakowski
1908 Kern
1848 Fischer
1936 Masser
1937 Masser
1803 Knebel
1954 Hahn
1891 Schwarzer
1890 Schwarzer

1861 Steinbacher

1866 Bezgin
1809 Scholl
1927 Kraus
1928 Herrmann
1946 Herzog
1873 Li

1931 Baumann
1865 Bast

1877 Wessendorf
1850 Kaltenmeier
1810 Hahnke-Scholl

1831 Faller
1868 Barthels
1945 Herzog
1958 Heilig
1906 Schulz
1802 Postelt

1829 Huchthausen

1826 Weickert
1922 Pfeffer
1905 Schurwanz

1943 Biedermann
1857 Zimmermann
1907 Schneeberger

1876 Coscun
1914 Ditzinger
1933 GroBmann
1950 Moch
1951 Schimmel

1828 Niederberger

1811 Lanninger
1856 Heilmann

Katja
Christian
Sebastien
Klaus
David
Anna
Tobias
Armin
Martina
Elisa
Cani
Anne
Sandra
Mara
Lukas
Klaus
Hans
Harald
Henning
Philipp
Michael
Felix
Katrin
Carsten
Markus
Theo
Sila
Emma
Sinja
Marie
Klaus
Charway
Beatrice
Anna-Lena
Maximilian
llona
Marvin
Claudia
Silke
Dennis
Karoline
Georg
Angelika
Julia
Rainer
Inka
Nicol
Monika
Andrea
Anke
Baris
Klaus
Rico
Christine
Doreen
Julia
Markus
Sonja

1970 KSV 1884 Mannheim
1982 Heidelberg

1981 Mittelhausbergen/F
1961 TG Sandhausen

1973 St. Leon-Rot

1995 Heidelberg

1999 TG Heddesheim

1965 llvesheim

1978 Karlsruhe

2002 www.baerenfelslauf.de
1965 REWE-Lauf-Team
1985 Stimmel-Sports Worms
1975 REWE-Lauf-Team
1997 TV Germania St. ligen
1996 Ketsch

1965 Marathon-Team Ketsch
1949 -

1956 TG Sandhausen

1988 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
2001 LT Stein

1968 LT Stein

1996 Tursiops Truncatus
1983 Heidelberg

2003 NuBloch

1979 NubBloch

1944 TV Rheinzabern

2000 TSV Berkheim

1996 FantaFinf Mannheim
1989 St. Leon-Rot

1994 St. Leon-Rot

1965 LT SG 07 St. Leon
1964 KuSG Leimen

1961 Lauftreff FC Ostringen
1986 Stimmel-Sports Worms
1997 KuSG Leimen

1969 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
2001 FantaFinf Mannheim
1990 Team Lokalmatador
1980 Waldsee

1999 LT SG 07 St. Leon
1958 Sandhausen

1962 TG Sandhausen

1959 Oftersheim

1990 Team Lokalmatador
1966 TSV Iggelheim

1979 Heidelberg

1982 TG Sandhausen

1950 Bad Schénborn

1969 Walldorf

1966 TG Sandhausen

1997 KuSG Leimen

1953 Karlsdorf

2001 TB Wilferdingen

1972 SSV Kronau

1997 Kronau

1990 Team Lokalmatador
1980 Viernheim

1970 TV Eppelheim

0.25:57,0
0.26:24,0
0.26:38,0
0.26:40,0
0.26:44,0
0.27:02,0
0.27:13,0
0.27:14,0
0.27:28,0
0.27:42,0
0.27:43,0
0.27:44,0
0.27:45,0
0.27:55,0
0.27:59,0
0.28:01,0
0.28:03,0
0.28:11,0
0.28:12,0
0.28:23,0
0.28:27,0
0.28:41,0
0.28:46,0
0.28:56,0
0.28:57,0
0.29:04,0
0.29:06,0
0.29:07,0 W14
0.29:08,0 W

0.29:08,0 W16
0.29:10,0 M

0.29:15,0 M

0.29:28,0 W

0.30:02,0 W

0.30:08,0 M14
0.30:22,0
0.30:33,0
0.30:35,0
0.30:38,0
0.30:44,0
0.30:47,0
0.30:47,0
0.30:48,0
0.30:49,0
0.30:53,0
0.30:59,0
0.31:02,0
0.31:08,0
0.31:08,0
0.31:12,0
0.31:22,0
0.31:32,0
0.31:48,0
0.31:50,0
0.31:51,0 W14
0.31:58,0 W

0.32:00,0 M

0.32:13,0 W
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

1902 Wittmann
1909 Hdoger
1956 Tize

1816 Santana
1880 Rachner
1814 Hofmann
1837 Hornung
1839 Laier

1955 Ender
1889 Venturino
1862 Dill

1858 Zimmermann
1827 Schroder
1895 Merklinger-Beilh
1910 Hoérner
1952 Basqurt
1849 Kalbrunner
1938 Keller
1939 Zwing
1901 Gottmann
1934 Hafner
1935 Bahr

1925 Draxler
1843 Pelni

1840 Lange
1845 Schéaffner
1846 Sarikaja
1813 Odenwald
1844 -

1944 Freis

Carmen
Renate
Monica
Zamira
Klaus
Sabine
Nicole
Felicitas
Jurgen
Nico
Isabell
Nadja
Karin
Rita
Beate

1965 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
1956 TG Sandhausen

1945 Body-Attack Team
1983 Heidelberg

1971 -

1985 Viernheim

1971 REWE-Lauf-Team
1990 REWE-Lauf-Team
1960 Mannheim

1937 Freie Laufer Wiesloch
1970 TSV Pfaffengrund
1993 Walldorf

1961 Eppelheim

1960 SG Walldorf Astoria
1959 TG Sandhausen

Celina Chanta 2001 NuBloch's best of

Diana
Arvid
Jurgen
Jirgen
Yannick
Annalena
Giinter
Daniela
Yasmin
Christine
Gilsai
Rudolf

Marion

1978 Laufteam Sparkasse HD
1999 LLG Drei Buchen
1960 LLG Drei Buchen
1941 ASG Tria Hockenheim
1993 Ubstadt

1999 Offenbach

1947 Post SG Heidelberg
1977 REWE-Lauf-Team
1980 REWE-Lauf-Team
1982 REWE-Lauf-Team
1991 REWE-Lauf-Team
1937 LT Philippsburg

1990 REWE-Lauf-Team
1965 REWE-Lauf-Team

0.32:15,0
0.32:17,0
0.32:40,0
0.33:17,0
0.33:34,0
0.33:35,0
0.33:42,0
0.33:43,0
0.33:57,0
0.34:09,0
0.34:38,0
0.35:12,0
0.35:45,0
0.35:50,0
0.36:13,0
0.36:15,0
0.36:22,0
0.36:30,0
0.36:31,0
0.37:07,0
0.37:52,0
0.38:17,0
0.38:48,0
0.39:03,0
0.39:04,0
0.39:09,0
0.39:14,0
0.40:15,0
0.45:07,0
0.45:16,0
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40
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41
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37
38

39

43
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